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PRIZE WINNERS OF 2013 & 2014 

 
GENERAL PROFICIENCY PRIZES  
(Grades 6 -10:, Average 75% & and above in the final Assessment) 
(Grades 11-12:  Five subject Average 70% or more in Semester 2)   
 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 
1 6A 3144 Fathimath Yumnu Yoosuf Ziyad Jeeza Baa Eydhafushi 93.90 

2 6A 3136 Hina Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 90.30 

3 6A 3124 Mariyam Najaa Abdulla Vaijeheyge Baa Eydhafushi 89.60 

4 6A 3135 Hassan Nasheeth Yoosuf Dheydharuge Baa Eydhafushi 87.60 

5 6A 3143 Aminath Nadhyaan Sameer Gul-alaamaage Baa Eydhafushi 85.60 

6 6A 3134 Mohamed Fatheen Dhoores Baa Eydhafushi 81.60 

7 6A 3138 Fathimath Hashma Athireege Dhekunubai Baa Eydhafushi 78.60 

8 6A 3123 Hawwa Shuba Shakeeb Dheydharuge Baa Eydhafushi 81.40 

9 6A 3580 Mariyam Nabaahath Iruvaru Baa Eydhafushi 82.10 

10 6A 3145 Samaa Mohamed Raiykuri Baa Eydhafushi 79.30 

11 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 96.30 

12 6B 3125 Fathmath Yumna Aathif Sabudhelige Baa Eydhafushi 94.90 

13 6B 3583 Ahmed Yafiu Abdulla Fen Aaru Baa Eydhafushi 91.70 

14 6B 3122 Aishath Rafaaha Abdulla Rasheed Metroa Villa Seenu Hithadhoo 90.10 

15 6B 3130 Mariyam Rizna Abdul Razzaq Moosum Rabeeu Baa Eydhafushi 89.00 

16 6B 3573 Jonathan Henry Robin Kumar     India 88.30 

17 6B 3147 Aminath Zaha Tharividhaage Baa Eydhafushi 87.10 

18 6B 3126 Mohamed Aanif Sabudhelige Baa Eydhafushi 83.00 

19 6B 3120 Abaan Ibrahim Thuniveli Baa Eydhafushi 81.70 

20 6B 3140 Nishaa Ibrahim Dhanbuge Baa Eydhafushi 81.70 

21 6B 3114 Malaika Mohamed Arif Randhoadhi Baa Eydhafushi 80.00 

22 6B 3605 Ali Hamdhaan  Husnuheenaage  H. Alifu Utheemu 79.00 

23 6B 3116 Riyaha Moosa Aasmaanu Villa Baa Eydhafushi 79.00 

24 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 94.10 

25 7B 3031 Fathimath Nahzaa Ethumaage Baa Eydhafushi 93.60 

26 7B 3026 Fathimath Faiha Vaariya Baa Eydhafushi 89.70 

27 7A 3001 Ibrahim Dheedaaru Ahmed Finifenmaage Baa Eydhafushi 88.90 

28 7B 3029 Hussain Ausham Saeedh Kandhumaage Baa Eydhafushi 87.60 

29 7C 3013 Zain Abdulla Jameel Riyaazu Seenu Hithadhoo 86.90 

30 7B 3012 Aminath Afaa Shaakir Tharaana Baa Eydhafushi 86.60 

31 7A 3043 Fathimath Shauna Ismail Dhilkashge Baa Eydhafushi 86.30 

32 7C 3007 Mariyam Maisa Abdulla Villa De Rose Baa Eydhafushi 85.30 

33 7C 2999 Mohamed Anoof Aboobakuru Vidhuvaruge Baa Eydhafushi 85.00 

34 7C 3008 Aishath Thuhufa Rifau Uthuruge Aage Baa Eydhafushi 84.60 

35 7B 3004 Firusaana Mohamed Kadubalaage Baa Thulhaadhoo 82.10 

36 7A 3019 Mohamed Shazaan Karishma Baa Eydhafushi 78.60 
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37 7A 3490 Ahmed Haazim Janbumaage Baa Kendhoo 77.60 

38 7B 3023 Aishath Maaya Niyaz Maafaru Baa Eydhafushi 75.60 

39 7A 3039 Mohamed Shuaib Ahmed Sidhdhathura Baa Eydhafushi 75.40 

40 7B 3009 Mohamed Shiyaah Siraj Uthuruge Baa Eydhafushi 75.40 

41 7C 3461 Ishadha Ali Rasheed Hithigasdhoshuge Baa Thulhaadhoo 74.70 

18 8A 2942 Aimaan Habeeb Light House Baa Eydhafushi 89.50 

19 8A 3611 Risama Khalidh Fonimaage Baa Kendhoo 87.90 

20 8A 2925 Ash'ha Ali Waheed Carnationmaage Baa Eydhafushi 87.80 

21 8A 3614 Shamaail Mohamed Naseer Hiyaa Baa Hithaadhoo 87.40 

42 8A 2904 Abdulla Shaheem Maavina Baa Eydhafushi 82.40 

43 8A 2914 Mohamed Maahu Unimaage H. Alifu Hoarafushi 78.90 

44 8A 2909 Mohamed Shiyaaf Ahmed Anonaage Baa Eydhafushi 84.40 

45 8A 3568 Aishath Shaany Fehivina Baa Kendhoo 76.90 

46 8A 3597 Aishath Zeena Adbul Jaleel Light Corner Baa Kendhoo 77.80 

47 8A 2944 Fathimath Azha Abdul Sattar Ethumaage Baa Eydhafushi 75.30 

48 8A 2941 Fathimath Rana Abdul Razzaq Moomiyaage Baa Eydhafushi 78.80 

49 8A 2926 Haifa Ahmed Haleem Tharividhaage Baa Eydhafushi 78.30 

50 8A 2936 Hawwa Sama Ibrahim Hirundugasdoshuge Baa Eydhafushi 79.30 

51 8A 2939 Mariyam Hudha Fehivina Baa Eydhafushi 80.90 

52 8A 2937 Rashaa Riza Orchidmaage Baa Eydhafushi 81.30 

53 8A 2927 Shafa Abdul Kareem  Roadhi Baa Eydhafushi 81.30 

54 8A 2945 Shaufa Naseer Maadooge Baa Eydhafushi 77.30 

55 8A 3579 Yana Saeed Haveyli Baa Maalhos 80.60 

56 8B 2928 Muzna Mohamed Nookoka Baa Thulhaadhoo 78.00 

57 8B 2934 Anjoodha Ahmed Falhogasdhoshuge Baa Eydhafushi 81.50 

58 8B 2938 Nakhmaa Abdul Rasheed Sakkeyoge Baa Eydhafushi 83.30 

59 8C 3581 Aishath Shithura Dhorukandu Baa Fehendhoo 74.80 

22 9A 2812 Mohamed Ahnaf Ibrahim Soasunge Baa Eydhafushi 86.90 

60 9A 2823 Nashad Abdul Wahid Handhuvaru Baa Eydhafushi 81.30 

61 9A 2789 Ahmed Areen Golden Reef Baa Eydhafushi 79.10 

62 9A 2797 Aishath Nafhath Yoosuf Dheydharuge Baa Eydhafushi 78.30 

63 9A 2814 Mohamed Anoof Anwar Ka'ndholhumaage Baa Eydhafushi 77.90 

64 9A 2837 Unais Zubair Baazee Villa Baa Eydhafushi 76.60 

65 9B 3395 Fathimath Iruthisham Jareemaage Baa Goidhoo 79.60 

23 10A 2675 Izuhaath Shameem Irudheymaage Baa Eydhafushi 85.50 

66 10A 2662 Ash-hadh Ali Kaaneyshanmaage Baa Eydhafushi 75.10 

67 10A 3283 Hassan Shamoon Nafa Palace Baa Maalhos 75.80 

68 10A 2683 Mohamed Nazeeh Huvandhumaage Baa Kihaadhoo 74.80 

69 10A 3399 Tholaal Naseer Fresco Baa Kudarikilu 76.80 

70 10A 2653 Aiminath Sheeneez Haleema House Baa Eydhafushi 79.90 

71 10A 3406 Aishath Nasmaa Roashaneege Baa Kihaadhoo 75.90 

72 10A 3522 Aminath Layaa Fathangumaage  Raa Iguraidhoo 79.50 

73 10B 2658 Aishath Shahudha Anoonaage Baa Eydhafushi 77.10 

74 11A A-759 Fathimath Raufa Maafarivaage Baa Kihaadhoo 85.50 

75 11A A-796 Yaman Ahmed Daizy Villa Baa Eydhafushi 84.50 
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76 11A A-801 Noorul Hudha Ahmed  Fehivina Baa Eydhafushi 78.20 

77 11A A810 Noora Afeef Bahaaruge Raa Meedhoo 76.50 

78 11A A-800 Aminath Rasheedha Haleema Manzil Baa Eydhafushi 75.70 

79 11A A-797 Mohamed Raif Ibrahim Sadhubarakamaage Baa Eydhafushi 72.80 

80 11A A-793 Aishath Ratheeba Mohamed Blue Diamond Baa Eydhafushi 72.80 

81 11B A-781 Ali Naajih Ahmed  Hulhevi Baa Kudarikilu 80.60 

82 11B A-771 Ahmed Azumeel Finivaage Baa Kihaadhoo 72.20 

83 11B A-752 Hamdha Abdulla Carnationmaage  Baa Eydhafushi 70.60 

84 11B A782 Najah Ibrahim Full Moon Baa Kendhoo 70.00 

85 11C A-774 Aishath Hanaa Rihiveli Baa Fulhadhoo 81.70 

86 11C A-759 Fathimath Raufa Maafarivaage Baa Kihaadhoo 76.40 

87 11C A-761 Ibthisam Ahmed Vinakara Baa Kudarikilu 72.20 

88 12A A693 Alima Ali Himaaliyaa Raa Kadholhudhoo 80.30 

89 12A A696 Shifqa Moosa Fenaaru Baa Eydhafushi 77.00 

90 12A A691 Mohamed Ahmed Nashid Shaadhee Villa Baa Eydhafushi 72.20 

91 12B A748 Mariyam Jumaana Blue Light Raa Iguraidhoo 75.80 

92 12C A727 Fathimath Sathia Aagaraage Raa Iguraidhoo 75.80 

93 12C A715 Hidhayaa Hameed Anbareege Raa Vaadhoo 70.00 

94 12C A731 Fathimath Nuzufa Alivaage Baa Dhonfanu 86.20 

95 12C A741 Aminath Najuma Roashaneege Baa Kihaadhoo 83.20 

96 12C A713 Ahmed Samee Metro Villa Baa Kihaadhoo 81.00 

 
 

CLASS  PRIZES  
Awarded to the student from each class who had shown the greatest improvement in the average mark 
from term to term. 
Must have passed all the subjects every term. 
 

NO CLASS 
2013 

INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 
MARKS 

1 6A 3144 Fathimath Yumnu Yoosuf Ziyad Jeeza Baa Eydhafushi 93.9 

2 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 96.3 

3 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 94.1 

4 7B 3031 Fathimath Nahzaa Ethumaage Baa Eydhafushi 93.6 

5 7C 3013 Zain Abdulla Jameel Riyaazu Seenu Hithadhoo 86.9 

6 8A 2942 Aimaan Habeeb Light House Baa Eydhafushi 89.5 

7 8B 2938 Nakhmaa Abdul Rasheed Sakkeyoge Baa Eydhafushi 83.3 

8 8C 3581 Aishath Shithura Dhorukandu Baa Fehendhoo 74.8 

9 9A 2812 Mohamed Ahnaf Ibrahim Soasunge Baa Eydhafushi 86.9 

10 9B 3395 Fathimath Iruthisham Jareemaage Baa Goidhoo 79.6 

11 10A 2675 Izuhaath Shameem Irudheymaage Baa Eydhafushi 85.5 

12 10B 2658 Aishath Shahudha Anoonaage Baa Eydhafushi 77.1 

13 11A A-799 Fathimath Raufa Haru Sh Funadhoo 94.0 

14 11B A-781 Ali Naajih Ahmed  Hulhevi Baa Kudarikilu 80.6 

15 11C A-774 Aishath Hanaa Rihiveli Baa Fulhadhoo 81.7 

13 12A A693 Alima Ali Himaaliyaa Raa Kadholhudhoo 80.3 

14 12B A748 Mariyam Jumaana Blue Light Raa Iguraidhoo 75.8 

15 12C A731 Fathimath Nuzufa Alivaage Baa Dhonfanu 86.0 
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CLASS PROGRESS PRIZES  
* Pass in all subjects. 
* Awards to the student from each who had shown the greatest improvement in the average mark 
from term to term for the two terms. 

NO 
CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND 

AGGR. 
MARKS 

1 6A 3601 Hassan Hammad Mafolheyge H. Alifu Baarah 3.1 

2 6B 3140 Nishaa Ibrahim Dhanbuge Baa Eydhafushi 0.7 

3 7A 3490 Ahmed Hazim Janbumaage Baa  Kendhoo 4.6 

4 7B 3005 Ali Asham Abdulla Nalahiyaa Baa Eydhafushi 4.9 

5 7C 3461 Ishadha Ali Rasheed Hithigasdhoshuge Baa Thulhaadhoo 2.9 

6 8A 2926 Haifa Ahmed Haleem Tharividhaage Baa Eydhafushi 2.9 

7 9A 2823 Nashad Abdul Wahid Handhuvaru Baa Eydhafushi 3.0 

8 9B 3598 Ahmed Thahuseen  Fonimaage Baa Kendhoo 2.2 

9 10A 3524 J.M. Harin Sachinthana Jayalath   Foreign Sri Lanka 8.3 

10 11A A793 Aishath Ratheeba Mohamed Blue Diamond Baa Eydhafushi 7.3 

11 11C A799 Fathimath Raufa Haru Sh Funadhoo 10.6 

12 12A A691 Mohamed Ahmed Nashid Shaadhee Villa Baa Eydhafushi 11.7 

13 12B A708 Sumana Ibrahim Rasheed Dhiraasaa Baa Kudarikilu 7.6 

14 12C A741 Aminath Najuma Roashaneege Baa Kihaadhoo 5.6 

 
 
SUBJECT PRIZES  
(subject mark 70% and above from whole grade in the final assessment)  
 
ISLAM 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 
1 6A 3144 Fathimath Yumnu Yoosuf Ziyad Jeeza Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

2 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

3 6B 3125 Fathmath Yumna Aathif Sabudhelige Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

4 7B 3031 Fathimath Nahzaa Ethumaage Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

5 8A 2925 Ash'ha Ali Waheed Carnationmaage Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

6 9A 3514 Aishath Hanaan Asurumaage Baa Kamadhoo 87.00 

7 10A 3522 Aminath Layaa Fathangumaage  Raa Iguraidhoo 87.00 

8 11A A-774 Aishath Hanaa Rihiveli Baa Fulhadhoo 98.00 

9 12A A693 Alima Ali Himaaliyaa Raa Kadholhudhoo 98.00 

 

 
DHIVEHI 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 
1 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 95.00 

2 7B 3001 Ibrahim Dheedaaru Ahmed Finifenmaage Baa Eydhafushi 93.00 

3 8A 2925 Ash'ha Ali Waheed Carnationmaage Baa Eydhafushi 84.00 

4 9A 2823 Nashad Abdul Wahid Handhuvaru Baa Eydhafushi 80.00 

5 10A 2675 Izuhaath Shameem Irudheymaage Baa Eydhafushi 83.00 
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6 11B A-771 Ahmed Azumeel Finivaage Baa Kihaadhoo 82.00 

7 12C A741 Aminath Najuma Roashaneege Baa Kihaadhoo 85.00 

 

 

 

 

 

ENGLISH 
NO CLASS 

2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 
MARKS 

1 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 93.00 

2 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 89.00 

3 7B 3029 Hussain Ausham Saeedh Kandhumaage Baa Eydhafushi 89.00 

4 8A 2942 Aimaan Habeeb Light House Baa Eydhafushi 83.00 

5 9A 2812 Mohamed Ahnaf Ibrahim Soasunge Baa Eydhafushi 81.00 

6 10A 2675 Izuhaath Shameem Irudheymaage Baa Eydhafushi 82.00 

 

 
MATHEMATICS 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 
1 6A 3124 Mariyam Najaa Abdulla Vaijeheyge Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

2 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

3 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 98.00 

4 8A 2925 Ash'ha Ali Waheed Carnationmaage Baa Eydhafushi 94.00 

5 9A 2812 Mohamed Ahnaf Ibrahim Soasunge Baa Eydhafushi 94.00 

7 10A 3399 Tholaal Naseer Fresco Baa Kudarikilu 93.00 

8 11A A-799 Fathimath Raufa Haru Sh Funadhoo 89.00 

9 11A A-796 Yaman Ahmed Daizy Villa Baa Eydhafushi 89.00 

10 11B A-781 Ali Naajih Ahmed  Hulhevi Baa Kudarikilu 89.00 

11 12C A713 Ahmed Samee Metro Villa Baa Kihaadhoo 90.00 
 
ACCOUNTING 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 8B 2938 Nakhmaa Abdul Rasheed Sakkeyoge Baa Eydhafushi 93.00 

2 9B 3598 Ahmed Thahuseen  Fonimaage Baa Kendhoo 87.00 

3 10A 3522 Aminath Layaa Fathangumaage  Raa Iguraidhoo 79.00 

4 11B A-781 Ali Naajih Ahmed  Hulhevi Baa Kudarikilu 90.00 

5 11C A-761 Ibthisam Ahmed Vinakara Baa Kudarikilu 90.00 

6 12C A731 Fathimath Nuzufa Alivaage Baa Dhonfanu 98.00 

 
BUSINESS STUDIES 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 8B 2938 Nakhmaa Abdul Rasheed Sakkeyoge Baa Eydhafushi 89.00 

2 9B 3395 Fathimath Iruthisham Jareemaage Baa Goidhoo 79.00 

3 10B 2658 Aishath Shahudha Anoonaage Baa Eydhafushi 82.00 
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4 11C A-774 Aishath Hanaa Rihiveli Baa Fulhadhoo 73.00 

5 12C A741 Aminath Najuma Roashaneege Baa Kihaadhoo 78.00 

 
COMMERCE 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 10B 3508 Ismail Firushan Mohamed Dhilbahaaruge Raa Kadholhudhoo 72.00 

2 10B 3470 Ahmed Shamin Beach House H. Dh. Mandhoo 72.00 

 

 

ECONOMICS 
NO CLASS 

2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 
MARKS 

1 8B 2938 Nakhmaa Abdul Rasheed Sakkeyoge Baa Eydhafushi 93.00 

2 9B 3395 Fathimath Iruthisham Jareemaage Baa Goidhoo 86.00 

3 10B 2658 Aishath Shahudha Anoonaage Baa Eydhafushi 92.00 

4 11C A-774 Aishath Hanaa Rihiveli Baa Fulhadhoo 76.00 

5 12C A727 Fathimath Sathia Aagaraage Raa Iguraidhoo 84.00 

 

 
PHYSICS 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 8A 2925 Ash'ha Ali Waheed Carnationmaage Baa Eydhafushi 95.00 

2 9A 2812 Mohamed Ahnaf Ibrahim Soasunge Baa Eydhafushi 93.00 

3 10A 3399 Tholaal Naseer Fresco Baa Kudarikilu 90.00 

4 11A A-796 Yaman Ahmed Daizy Villa Baa Eydhafushi 79.00 

5 12A A693 Alima Ali Himaaliyaa Raa Kadholhudhoo 84.00 

 

 
CHEMISTRY 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 8A 3611 Risama Khalidh Fonimaage Baa Kendhoo 90.00 

2 9A 2812 Mohamed Ahnaf Ibrahim Soasunge Baa Eydhafushi 88.00 

3 10A 2675 Izuhaath Shameem Irudheymaage Baa Eydhafushi 89.00 

4 11A A-796 Yaman Ahmed Daizy Villa Baa Eydhafushi 88.00 

5 12A A693 Alima Ali Himaaliyaa Raa Kadholhudhoo 77.00 

 

 
BIOLOGY 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 8A 2942 Aimaan Habeeb Light House Baa Eydhafushi 95.00 

2 8A 3611 Risama Khalidh Fonimaage Baa Kendhoo 95.00 

3 9A 2812 Mohamed Ahnaf Ibrahim Soasunge Baa Eydhafushi 94.00 

4 10A 2675 Izuhaath Shameem Irudheymaage Baa Eydhafushi 83.00 
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5 11A A-799 Fathimath Raufa Haru Sh Funadhoo 84.00 

6 12A A691 Mohamed Ahmed Nashid Shaadhee Villa Baa Eydhafushi 80.00 

 

 
COMPUTER STUDIES 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 8A 2942 Aimaan Habeeb Light House Baa Eydhafushi 96.00 

2 9B 3395 Fathimath Iruthisham Jareemaage Baa Goidhoo 87.20 

3 10A 2675 Izuhaath Shameem Irudheymaage Baa Eydhafushi 82.00 

 
 
TRAVEL & TOURISM  

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 8C 3581 Aishath Shithura Dhorukandu Baa Fehendhoo 81.00 

 

 
FISHERIES SCIENCE 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 9B 2811 Mariyam Leesha Miunic Baa Eydhafushi 82.00 

 
 
GENERAL SCIENCE 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 6B 3125 Fathmath Yumna Aathif Sabudhelige Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

2 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 94.00 

 

 
SOCIAL STUDIES 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

2 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 97.00 

 

 
QURAN 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 100.00 

2 7B 3031 Fathimath Nahzaa Ethumaage Baa Eydhafushi 98.00 

3 7B 3026 Fathimath Faiha Vaariya Baa Eydhafushi 98.00 

 

 

DISCIPLINE PRIZES  
(Most disciplined student from each grade) 

 
NO 

CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND 

1 6A 3124 Mariyam Najaa Abdulla Vaijeheyge Baa Eydhafushi 

2 6B 3125 Fathmath Yumna Aathif Sabudhelige Baa Eydhafushi 
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3 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 

4 7B 3575 Udhuma Ahmed Aavaaz Baa Fulhadhoo 

5 7C 3461 Ishadha Ali Rasheed Hithigasdhoshuge Baa Thulhaadhoo 

6 8A 3614 Shamaail Mohamed Naseer Hiyaa Baa Hithaadhoo 

7 8B 2924 Mohamed Manih Mahir Guldhamge Baa Eydhafushi 

8 8C 3582 Hima Ibrahim Nazim Roashaneege Baa Kendhoo 

9 9A 2801 Aminath Shaheeda Mohamed Oceanvilla Baa Fulhadhoo 

10 9B 3395 Fathimath Iruthisham Jareemaage Baa Goidhoo 

11 9C 2673 Inashaa Zubairu Mainaage Baa Eydhafushi 

12 9D 3467 Fathimath Siba Funamaage  Raa Madhuvvari 

13 10A 3167 Saam Ismail Lilymeed Baa Fulhadhoo 

14 10B 2658 Aishath Shahudha Anoonaage Baa Eydhafushi 

15 10C 2674 Ishama Abdul Azeez Malas Baa Eydhafushi 

16 10D 2522 Hassaana Mohamed Silsilaage Baa Eydhafushi 

17 11A A-796 Yaman Ahmed Daizy Villa Baa Eydhafushi 

18 11B A-781 Ali Naajih Ahmed  Hulhevi Baa Kudarikilu 

19 11C A799 Fathimath Raufa Haru Sh Funadhoo 

20 12A A693 Alima Ali Himaaliyaa Raa Kadholhudhoo 

21 12B A708 Sumana Ibrahim Rasheed Dhiraasaa Baa Kudarikilu 

22 12C A715 Hidhayaa Hameed Anbareege Raa Vaadhoo 

 
 
BEST TEN RESULTS OF GRADE 7 

 
 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 
1 7B 3031 Fathimath Nahzaa Ethumaage Baa Eydhafushi 93.57 

2 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 93.00 

3 7B 3013 Zain Abdulla Jameel Vaariya Baa Eydhafushi 89.00 

4 7B 3026 Fathimath Faiha Vaariya Baa Eydhafushi 88.86 

5 7A 3001 Ibrahim Dheedaaru Ahmed Finifenmaage Baa Eydhafushi 88.57 

6 7C 3008 Aishath Thuhufa Rifau Uthuruge Aage Baa Eydhafushi 87.57 

7 7B 3012 Aminath Afaa Shaakir Tharaana Baa Eydhafushi 87.43 

8 7C 3007 Mariyam Maisa Abdulla Villa De Rose Baa Eydhafushi 86.71 

9 7C 2999 Mohamed Anoof Aboobakuru Vidhuvaruge Baa Eydhafushi 86.29 

10 7B 3029 Hussain Ausham Saeedh Kandhumaage Baa Eydhafushi 86.14 

11 7B 3004 Firusaana Mohamed Kadubalaage Baa Thulhaadhoo 86.14 

 

 
STUDENTS WHO PASSED ALL THE CURRICULUM SUBJECTS AT G.C.E O/L, IGCSE, AND SSC EXAM 2013 

 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS 

1 10A 2653 AMINATH SHEENEEZ HALEEMA HOUSE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

2 10A 2675 IZUHAATH SHAMEEM IRUDHEYMAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

3 10A 3406 AISHATH NASMAA ROASHANEEGE / BAA KIHAADHOO 

4 10B 2658 AISHATH SHAHUDHA ANOONAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

5 10A 2662 ASH'HADH ALI KAANEYSHANMAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 
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6 10A 3522 AMINATH LAYAA KAANEYSHANMAAGE / RAA IGURAIDHOO 

7 10A 3399 THOLAAL NASEER FRESCO / KUDARIKILU 

8 10B 3470 AHMED SHAMIN BEACH HOUSE / H. DH. MANDHOO 

9 10A 3283 HASSAN SHAMOON NAFA PALACE / MAALHOS 

10 10A 2679 MOHAMED HISAAN ABDUL RAZZAG MOOSUMRABEEU / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

11 10A 2683 MOHAMED NAZEEH HUVANDHUMAAGE / BAA KIHAADHO 

12 10B 2656 AISHATH MAHA NAAZ / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

13 10A 2664 BASHEERA IBRAHIM THUNIVELI / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

14 10A 2649 AHMED USHAN MOHAMED DHELIYAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

15 10A 2621 AMEEN IBRAHIM RAFEEU DAISY VILLA / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

16 10C 2666 FATHIMATH SHABAA BULBULAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

17 10B 2650 AHMED NAASHID MANZARU / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

18 10A 3111 FATHIMATH LATHUFAA AHMED KAANIMAAGE / THULHAADHOO 

19 10A 3167 SAAM ISMAIL LILYMEED / BAA FULHADHOO 

20 10B 3508 ISMAIL FIRUSHAN MOHAMED DHILBAHAARUGE / KADHOLHUDHOO 

21 10B 2689 NEENA MOHAMED MEEZAN / EYDHAFUSHI 

22 10C 2691 SAHEELA ABDUL RAHEEM MAAVINA / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

 
 
DISTINCTIONS AT G.C.E O/L & SSC EXAMINATIONS 2013 (THREE OR MORE DISTINCTIONS) 

 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME SUBJECTS 

1 10A 2653 AMINATH SHEENEEZ HALEEMA HOUSE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

2 10A 2675 IZUHAATH SHAMEEM IRUDHEYMAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

3 10A 3406 AISHATH NASMAA ROASHANEEGE / BAA KIHAADHOO 

4 10B 2658 AISHATH SHAHUDHA ANOONAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

5 10A 2662 ASH'HADH ALI KAANEYSHANMAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

6 10A 3522 AMINATH LAYAA KAANEYSHANMAAGE / RAA IGURAIDHOO 

7 10A 3399 THOLAAL NASEER FRESCO / KUDARIKILU 

8 10B 3470 AHMED SHAMIN BEACH HOUSE / H. DH. MANDHOO 

9 10A 3283 HASSAN SHAMOON NAFA PALACE / MAALHOS 

10 10A 2679 MOHAMED HISAAN ABDUL RAZZAG MOOSUMRABEEU / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

11 10A 2683 MOHAMED NAZEEH HUVANDHUMAAGE / BAA KIHAADHO 

12 10B 2656 AISHATH MAHA NAAZ / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

13 10A 2664 BASHEERA IBRAHIM THUNIVELI / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

14 10A 2649 AHMED USHAN MOHAMED DHELIYAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

15 10A 2621 AMEEN IBRAHIM RAFEEU DAISY VILLA / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

16 10C 2666 FATHIMATH SHABAA BULBULAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

17 10B 2650 AHMED NAASHID MANZARU / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

18 10A 3111 FATHIMATH LATHUFAA AHMED KAANIMAAGE / THULHAADHOO 

19 10B 2665 FATHIMATH MAHA RANGALI / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 
 

 
9. BEST TEN RESULTS AT CAMBRIDGE G.C.E O/L, IGCSE & SSC EXAMINATIONS - 2013 

NO 
CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS 

1 2653 10A AMINATH SHEENEEZ HALEEMA HOUSE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

2 2675 10A IZUHAATH SHAMEEM IRUDHEYMAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

3 3406 10A AISHATH NASMAA ROASHANEEGE / BAA KIHAADHOO 
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4 2658 10B AISHATH SHAHUDHA ANOONAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

5 2662 10A ASH'HADH ALI KAANEYSHANMAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

6 3522 10A AMINATH LAYAA KAANEYSHANMAAGE / RAA IGURAIDHOO 

7 3399 10A THOLAAL NASEER FRESCO / KUDARIKILU 

8 3470 10B AHMED SHAMIN BEACH HOUSE / H. DH. MANDHOO 

9 3283 10A HASSAN SHAMOON NAFA PALACE / MAALHOS 

10 2679 10A MOHAMED HISAAN ABDUL RAZZAG MOOSUMRABEEU / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

11 2683 10A MOHAMED NAZEEH HUVANDHUMAAGE / BAA KIHAADHO 

12 2656 10B AISHATH MAHA NAAZ / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

13 2664 10A BASHEERA IBRAHIM THUNIVELI / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

14 2649 10A AHMED USHAN MOHAMED DHELIYAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

15 2621 10A AMEEN IBRAHIM RAFEEU DAISY VILLA / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

16 2666 10A FATHIMATH SHABAA BULBULAAGE / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

17 2650 10A AHMED NAASHID MANZARU / BAA EYDHAFUSHI 

18 3111 10A FATHIMATH LATHUFAA AHMED KAANIMAAGE / THULHAADHOO 

 

 

HONOUR-LISTED AWARDS 
 (Grades, 6-10; Average marks 85% and above in the final assessment)     
(Grades, 11-12; Average marks 80% and above in the Semester 2) 
(Must have passed all the subjects) 
 

NO CLASS 
2013 INDEX NAME PERMANENT ADDRESS ATOLL ISLAND AGGR. 

MARKS 

1 6A 3144 Fathimath Yumnu Yoosuf Ziyad Jeeza Baa Eydhafushi 93.90 

2 6A 3136 Hina Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 90.30 

3 6A 3124 Mariyam Najaa Abdulla Vaijeheyge Baa Eydhafushi 89.60 

4 6A 3135 Hassan Nasheeth Yoosuf Dheydharuge Baa Eydhafushi 87.60 

5 6A 3143 Aminath Nadhyaan Sameer Gul-alaamaage Baa Eydhafushi 85.60 

6 6B 3141 Aishath Hanan Majeed Dhevinage Baa Eydhafushi 96.30 

7 6B 3125 Fathmath Yumna Aathif Sabudhelige Baa Eydhafushi 94.90 

8 6B 3583 Ahmed Yafiu Abdulla Fen Aaru Baa Eydhafushi 91.70 

9 6B 3122 Aishath Rafaaha Abdulla Rasheed Metroa Villa Seenu Hithadhoo 90.10 

10 6B 3130 Mariyam Rizna Abdul Razzaq Moosum Rabeeu Baa Eydhafushi 89.00 

11 6B 3147 Aminath Zaha Tharividhaage Baa Eydhafushi 87.10 

12 6B 3573 Jonathan Henry Robin Kumar     India 88.30 

13 7A 3001 Ibrahim Dheedaaru Ahmed Finifenmaage Baa Eydhafushi 88.90 

14 7A 3043 Fathimath Shauna Ismail Dhilkashge Baa Eydhafushi 86.30 

15 7A 3010 Hana Hamdhee Saimaage Baa Eydhafushi 94.10 

16 7B 3029 Hussain Ausham Saeedh Kandhumaage Baa Eydhafushi 87.60 

17 7B 3012 Aminath Afaa Shaakir Tharaana Baa Eydhafushi 86.60 

18 7B 3026 Fathimath Faiha Vaariya Baa Eydhafushi 89.70 

19 7B 3031 Fathimath Nahzaa Ethumaage Baa Eydhafushi 93.60 

20 7C 2999 Mohamed Anoof Aboobakuru Vidhuvaruge Baa Eydhafushi 85.00 

21 7C 3013 Zain Abdulla Jameel Riyaazu Seenu Hithadhoo 86.90 
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22 7C 3008 Aishath Thuhufa Rifau Uthuruge Aage Baa Eydhafushi 84.60 

23 7C 3007 Mariyam Maisa Abdulla Villa De Rose Baa Eydhafushi 85.30 

24 8A 2942 Aimaan Habeeb Light House Baa Eydhafushi 89.50 

25 8A 3611 Risama Khalidh Fonimaage Baa Kendhoo 87.90 

26 8A 2925 Ash'ha Ali Waheed Carnationmaage Baa Eydhafushi 87.80 

27 8A 3614 Shamaail Mohamed Naseer Hiyaa Baa Hithaadhoo 87.40 

28 9A 2812 Mohamed Ahnaf Ibrahim Soasunge Baa Eydhafushi 86.90 

29 10A 2675 Izuhaath Shameem Irudheymaage Baa Eydhafushi 85.50 

30 11A A-796 Yaman Ahmed Daizy Villa Baa Eydhafushi 84.50 

31 11A A-759 Fathimath Raufa Maafarivaage Baa Kihaadhoo 85.50 

32 11B A-781 Ali Naajih Ahmed  Hulhevi Baa Kudarikilu 80.60 

33 11C A-774 Aishath Hanaa Rihiveli Baa Fulhadhoo 81.70 

34 12A A693 Alima Ali Himaaliyaa Raa Kadholhudhoo 80.30 

35 12C A731 Fathimath Nuzufa Alivaage Baa Dhonfanu 86.20 

36 12C A741 Aminath Najuma Roashaneege Baa Kihaadhoo 83.20 

37 12C A713 Ahmed Samee Metro Villa Baa Kihaadhoo 81.00 
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Special Prizes Awarded by the School: 
 
BEST ALL-ROUND GIRL GUIDE 

No Class 
2013 Index Name Permanent Address 

     

 
GUIDE WITH THE BEST ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE 

No Class 
2013 Index Name Permanent Address 

     

 
BEST ALL-ROUND SCOUT 

No Class 
2013 Index Name Permanent Address 

     

 
SCOUT WITH THE BEST ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE 

No Class 
2013 Index Name Permanent Address 

     

 
 

 
Special Prizes Awarded by: 

 
 

BEST ALL-ROUND SECONDARY STUDENT 
 

No Class 
2013 Index Name Permanent Address 

     

 

 

 
BEST ALL-ROUND HIGHER SECONDARY STUDENT 

 

No Class 
2014 Index Name Permanent Address 

     

 
 


